Contact Innovative Heating Technologies for further information / 1-800-725-9661 / hoghearth@ihtech.ca
4X Enclosure
Hog Hearth Heat Mat / Accessory Info
Hog Hearth Double Mat
Designed to service two farrowing crates
Double Channel Mat (27” x 60” / 68.6 x 152cm)
Available in top connect
Standard Double Mats

4700v (Hog Hearth enclosure has a Dielectric Strength of
500 Volts /mil in a medium of oil and as high as 1000 Volts
/ mil in a medium of air)
Flammability Enclosure tested to UL94 5VA rating
MIN Wall thickness 0.125” (Enclosure)
Color Medical grade dolphin gray w/ black backer
Color stability @ UV exposure Low UV Resistance
Max surface temperature 128 (°F) / 53.3 (°C)
Impact strength Ball Impact Resistance (mm) >3000 >3000 >3000
Dart Impact Resistance (mm) >1075 >1075 >875
Drop strength Strain relief tested to 58 lbs (UL 1278)
Top Load Maximum top load of 300 lbs (.5 PSI) per heat mat
Hog Hearth® Model Numbers / Dimensions & Specs
Model Size Size Weight
Number (in.) (cm.) lbs Connection Watts Volts Amps   HPC
HH-36-120S 14 (W) x 24 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 60 x 2.5 4.5 Side 36 120 0.30 30
HH-36-120S-MSU 14 (W) x 24 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 60 x 2.5 5 Side 36 120 0.30
HH-36-208S-MSU 14 (W) x 24 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 60 x 2.5 5 Side 36 208 0.17
HH-36-240S-MSU 14 (W) x 24 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 60 x 2.5 5 Side 36 240 0.15
HH-75-120T 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7 Top 75 120 0.63 30
HH-75-120B 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7 Back 75 120 0.63 30
HH-75-120S-MSU 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7.5 Side 75 120 0.63
HH-75-208T 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7 Top 75 208 0.36 52
HH-75-208B 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7 Back 75 208 0.36 52
HH-75-208S-MSU 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7.5 Side 75 208 0.36
HH-75-240T 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7 Top 75 240 0.31 60
HH-75-240B 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7 Back 75 240 0.31 60
HH-75-240S-MSU 14 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 120 x 2.5 7.5 Side 75 240 0.31
HH-90-120T 14 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 152 x 2.5 8.5 Top 90 120 0.75 25
HH-90-120B 14 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 152 x 2.5 8.5 Back 90 120 0.75 25
HH-90-208T 14 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 152 x 2.5 8.5 Top 90 208 0.43 43
HH-90-208B 14 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 152 x 2.5 8.5 Back 90 208 0.43 43
HH-90-240T 14 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 152 x 2.5 8.5 Top 90 240 0.38 50
HH-90-240B 14 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 35.6 x 152 x 2.5 8.5 Back 90 240 0.38 50
HH-135-120T 24 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 120 x 2.5 13 Top 135 120 1.13 17
HH-135-120B 24 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 120 x 2.5 13 Back 135 120 1.13 17
HH-135-208T 24 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 120 x 2.5 13 Top 135 208 0.65 29
HH-135-208B 24 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 120 x 2.5 13 Back 135 208 0.65 29
HH-135-240T 24 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 120 x 2.5 13 Top 135 240 0.56 34
HH-135-240B 24 (W) x 48 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 120 x 2.5 13 Back 135 240 0.56 34
HH-180-120T 24 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 152 x 2.5 15 Top 180 120 1.50 13
HH-180-120B 24 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 152 x 2.5 15 Back 180 120 1.50 13
HH-180-208T 24 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 152 x 2.5 15 Top 180 208 0.87 22
HH-180-208B 24 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 152 x 2.5 15 Back 180 208 0.87 22
HH-180-240T 24 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 152 x 2.5 15 Top 180 240 0.75 25
HH-180-240B 24 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H) 60 x 152 x 2.5 15 Back 180 240 0.75 25
68.5 x 152 x 2.5 18 Top 180 120 1.50 13
68.5 x 152 x 2.5 18 Top 180 208 0.87 22
HH-180-120T-DWC
HH-180-208T-DWC
HH-180-240T-DWC 68.5 x 152 x 2.5 18 Top 180 240 0.75 25
27 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H)
27 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H)
27 (W) x 60 (L) x 1 (H)
120/208/240